Regatta-Liste O'pen Skiff 2023

20 Regatten

Datum

01.04.2023
02.04.2023
29.04.2023
01.05.2023
06.05.2023
07.05.2023

06.05.2023
07.05.2023
06.05.2023
07.05.2023
13.05.2023
14.05.2023
18.05.2023
20.05.2023
03.06.2023
04.06.2023
10.06.2023
11.06.2023
16.07.2023
21.07.2023
16.07.2023
21.07.2023
16.07.2023
21.07.2023
26.08.2023
27.08.2023
01.09.2023
03.09.2023
02.09.2023
03.09.2023
02.09.2023
03.09.2023
09.09.2023
10.09.2023
23.09.2023
24.09.2023
30.09.2023
03.10.2023
07.10.2023
08.10.2023

Regatta Club
Frini -

rihjahrs-Verbandsregatta HSC
Il, Alster
Hamburger Jugendsegler Treffen HSC
Gothaer Einhandregatta
Haltern (LUM-NW 1), Halterner SCPS
Stausee
Open Skiff Regatta, Steinhuder HYC
Meer
LYC Kids Cup, Wakenitz LYC
Z1 der Cup, Zwenkauer See 1.YCZ
Nordwind Spring Cup,
Eckernférder Bucht NWWS
SCCR SOMMERCUP 2022 SCCR
LJM-NW 2, Elfrather See
Lipsiade Leipzig, Cospudener SVL
See
WM Rimini U12
WM Rimini U15
WM Rimini U17
Open Skiff Zllpich
LIM-NW 3, Zilpich RSCZ
Nordwind Autumn Cup,
Eckernférder Bucht NWWS
Cologne Cup 2023 LJM-
NW 4, Pulheimer See SSCP
Expovita Leipzig, Kulkwitzer VL
See
LYC Youth Cup, Méwenstein LYC
Herbst-Verbandsregatta HSC
Ill, Alster
IDJM 2023, Alster HSC
O'pen Skiff Cup Eschweiler SKES

(LJM-NW 5), Blausteinsee

Stand: 08.12.2025 04:16

Seite1von1l

RLF
1,20

1,20

1,30

1,00

1,20

1,30

1,30

1,30

1,20

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,30

1,30

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,40

1,30

m

I

@]
Status

Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar

Ausgefallen

Ausgefallen

Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar

Ausgefallen

Erstellt mit Regatten.net



