



## 20 Regatten

Datum	Regatta	Club	RLF	m	Status
01.04.2023	Frühjahrs-Verbandsregatta	HSC	1,20	4	Ergebnisse verfügbar
02.04.2023	II, Alster				
29.04.2023	Hamburger Jugendsegler Treffen	HSC	1,20	4	Ergebnisse verfügbar
01.05.2023					
06.05.2023	Gothaer Einhandregatta				Ergebnisse
07.05.2023	Haltern (LJM-NW 1), Halterner Stausee	SCPS	1,30	4	verfügbar
06.05.2023	Open Skiff Regatta, Steinhuder Meer	HYC	1,00		Ausgefallen
07.05.2023					
06.05.2023	LYC Kids Cup, Wakenitz	LYC	1,20		Ausgefallen
07.05.2023					
13.05.2023	Z1 der Cup, Zwenkauer See	1.YCZ	1,30	4	Ergebnisse verfügbar
14.05.2023					
18.05.2023	Nordwind Spring Cup,	NWWS	1,30	5	Ergebnisse
20.05.2023	Eckernförder Bucht				verfügbar
03.06.2023	SCCR SOMMERCUP 2022	SCCR	1,30	4	Ergebnisse
04.06.2023	LJM-NW 2, Elfrather See				verfügbar
10.06.2023	Lipsiade Leipzig, Cospudener See	SVL	1,20	4	Ergebnisse verfügbar
11.06.2023					
16.07.2023	WM Rimini U12		1,50	5	Ergebnisse
21.07.2023					verfügbar
16.07.2023	WM Rimini U15		1,50	5	Ergebnisse
21.07.2023					verfügbar
16.07.2023	WM Rimini U17		1,50	5	Ergebnisse
21.07.2023					verfügbar
26.08.2023	Open Skiff Zülpich	RSCZ	1,30	4	Ergebnisse
27.08.2023	LJM-NW 3, Zülpich				verfügbar
01.09.2023	Nordwind Autumn Cup,	NWWS		5	Ergebnisse
03.09.2023	Eckernförder Bucht				verfügbar
02.09.2023	Cologne Cup 2023 LJM-	SSCP	1,30	3	Ergebnisse
03.09.2023	NW 4, Pulheimer See				verfügbar
02.09.2023	Expovita Leipzig, Kulkwitzer See	SVL	1,20	4	Ergebnisse
03.09.2023					verfügbar
09.09.2023	LYC Youth Cup, Möwenstein	LYC	1,20	4	Ergebnisse
10.09.2023					verfügbar
23.09.2023	Herbst-Verbandsregatta	HSC	1,20	4	Ergebnisse
24.09.2023	III, Alster				verfügbar
30.09.2023	IDJM 2023, Alster	HSC	1,40	5	Ergebnisse
03.10.2023					verfügbar
07.10.2023	O'pen Skiff Cup Eschweiler (LJM-NW 5), Blausteinsee	SKES	1,30		Ausgefallen
08.10.2023					